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Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 
| 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of | 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

07008191 

Name of Company 

ITJ Resource Limited 

t/We 

Philip B Wood, 570-572 Etruria Road, Newcastle, Staffordshire, ST5 OSU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 March 2015 

Signed <—>— 1. 09 March 2015 

Barringtons Corporate Recovery 

§70-572 Etruria Road For Official Use 
Newcastle Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Staffordshire 
ST5 OSU 

> 

Ref B1621I/PBW/CK x il 
a *A435J8W2" 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow bs A20 44/03/2015 #305 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ITJ Resource Limited 

on the 9 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cheis CGravianm Unpresy 

Signed 

Dated 2 / afk QO ! a 

> 
Rotery Public 

Notary P tie § sect New ublic, State 
No, ofGoazanes ork 

Qualified in New York 
Commission Expiras September 30, 2017 



ITJ Resource Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 
Book Debts 60,550 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets availabté for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature Date 3/ afi 2A 5 

Septet gn 
Notary Public 

LEET. GOLD 
Notary Pub tary Flic, State of New York 

Qualified in New Y 
Commission Expires Santer ), 2017



ITJ Resource Limited Countyof 47 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured craditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan Account - C Hartley 2,907 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,209 74 
HM Revenue Customs - Corporation Tax 20,575 00 

27,691 74 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (27,691 74) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (27,691 74) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {27,791 74) 

Signature Date Ss ye, Le Bol EB 

Se bee eee 
ge 

Rotary Pubic 

T.GOLD 
Na ensign 

Comte enh York ny 2017 
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